
W1/2 LOT 40 & LOT 41 SPRING HOLL

ORB 520-446, WD 1069-2634, WD 14

CREWS RONNIE/CREWS JAMIE
667 NW SPRING HOLLOW BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEVIN & ANGELA JACKSO

RONNIE & JAMIE CREW

1069/2634 12/30/2005 WD Q V 06 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAKE CITY INDUSTRIES 
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32949 POOL 185 05/06/2015

23795 SFR 691 11/01/2005

2021HX Base Yr

667 NW SPRING HOLLOW BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,857 116.3127 130.27 372,181 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2367

BAS 2,367 100 2,367 249,763

FGR 547 55 301 31,761

FOP 48 30 14 1,477

FOP 248 30 74 7,808

FOP 336 30 101 10,657

3,546 2,857 301,467

BAS= W25 FOP= N14 W24 S14 E24$ FOP= W24 S12 E16 N5 E8 N7$ S7
W8 S5 W16 N12W17 S48 E17 N4 E10 FOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E18 FGR= S8
E10 S2 E11 N27 W21 S17$ N17 E21 N27$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,226.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,065

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2015 2015 3 79 28,314

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 5,000

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,400

8 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

44,379

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 48,000


